Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Saturday, 29 April 2023

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 70.071.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 73.0 66.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 156
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Red Women, Blue Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-2 MATHEW BOWDEN 2181506284 0.0 6 4.1 41 C/B $40.00
A -3 CHRIS SPINKS 2181501711 0.0 12 10.6 41 $30.00
A-4 MATT JARDINE 2181504711 0.0 4 34 40 $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 WARREN HOLDING 2181506254 0.0 14 11.8 42 $40.00
B-2 JOHN OBRIEN 2181505889 0.0 17 15.5 40 $30.00
B-3 ALEXRILEY 2181505077 0.0 17 15.7 37 $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 JONBENNETT 2181506083 0.0 35 27.0 45 $40.00
C-2 KEN BEDFORD 2181503750 0.0 25 215 43 $30.00
C-3 LuIS<e d\/lefncr‘tbh 2111400129 0.0 24 20.4 40 $20.00
troud Golf Clu

Place Getters
10 ANTHONY WEISMANTEL 2181506154 0.0 11 10.0 39 C/B $4.00
11 RAYMOND CARLIN 2181501829 0.0 5 4.1 39 C/B $4.00
12 STEVEN IRELAND 2181505521 0.0 19 17.3 39 $4.00
13 MICK KING 2181506093 0.0 23 20.2 38 C/B $4.00
14 DARREN GRIFFIN 2181505981 0.0 1 0.8 38 $4.00
15 KEITH LEYSHON 2181506163 0.0 5 4.6 37C/B $4.00
17 KEVIN CHANNER 2181505407 0.0 11 9.8 37 $4.00
18 ROSS ELLICOTT 2181503510 0.0 12 11.2 36 C/B $4.00

Printed by MiClub

Page :

1



Ran
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Name

MICHAEL LAWS
ROBYN SUPRANO
MARIO SUPRANO
JIM ELLISON

DEAN NAUGHTEN
ALAN RIPPER

MIKE TURNER
CLIFF SATTLER

P J COX

GREG ASKEW
WARREN ELVIDGE
TODD BURGOYNE
GRANT O'REILLY
DARREN SIMMONS
CHRIS GARRED
DEAN SMITH

JOHN BARRY
DARREN MCQUADE
MARK PINFOLD
STEVE BEVERIDGE
ROBERT ISENHOOD
BRAD ERNST
GRAHAME BAKER
JACKSON GOLDEN
JOHN PARKER
SAM WALTERS
PAUL MOORE
RUSSELL WARREN

Golflink

2181504299
2181503579
2181503580
2181505219
2181504975
2181503728
2181504422
2181501813
2181502275
2181504589
2181501179
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2181505894
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2181503375
2181503922
2181505658
2181505123
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2181501805
2181505289
2181505977
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2181506049
2181502123
2181505453
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Daily New GA
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Gross Stableford Winner

1 SEAN POULTON 2181506251 00 8 37C/B $40.00

Great Score
Name Prize Description
TERRY KEELAN $8.00 Great Score (Eagle) @ 2

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description

9 JIM ELLISON $20.00 72cm Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)
11 JACKSON GOLDEN $35.00 180cm Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
3 ROSS JONES $8.00 290cm A NTP 3rd

18 KEITH LEYSHON $8.00 68cm A 2nd Shot

3 ALEX RILEY $8.00 110cm B NTP 3rd

3 JACOB COUTTS $8.00 612cm C NTP 3rd

18 Luke Worth $8.00 579cm C 2nd Shot
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